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Volvo 240 + 12t + euro 5 + lift

Prijs
Opbouw
Bouwjaar
Id
Transmissie
Tellerstand
Brandstof
Emissieklasse
Vermogen
Max. gewicht
Laadgewicht
Ledig gewicht
Opbouw lengte
Opbouw breedte
Opbouw hoogte
Accessoires

Beschrijving
Laadklep: dhollandia

YV2TN12A8BB592349

€9.750,-
Gesloten bak
2011
TR1088
Automaat
702.993 km
Diesel

Euro 5

177 kKW (240 PK)
11.990 kg
4.610 kg
7.380 kg

771 cm

250 cm

250 cm

Automaat

T.: +31 (0)165 39 89 49

E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

D TRsks, ...,


tel:+31 (0)165 39 89 49
mailto:info@trucksroosendaal.nl

